
Gymnasium Renningen
D-71272, Rankbachstr. 38

Schuljahr 2024/2025 Untis 2025

J2 Jahrgangsstufe 2

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1 7:45
8:30

2 8:30
9:15

3 9:35
10:20

4 10:20
11:05

5 11:25
12:10

6 12:10
12:55

7 13:05
13:50

8 14:00
14:45

9 14:45
15:30

10 15:40
16:25

11 16:25
17:10

1)

D HOR 4101
D2 BNF 4102
d1 KLE 5203
d2 VIT 5104
d3 BON 5204

2)

E1 KAS 5107
E2 FRE 5203
e1 JAS 4203
e2 HDB 5207

3)

Bio ZUN 1103
bio1 ORT 1104
bio3 RIE 1106

4)

PH1 LES 1201
PH2 BER 1203

5)

inf LES 2217

6)

BK° ZZWe RWEI
Mu# ZZRut RRut
Wi FUR 4207
G° GRO 3201
Geo# ZZWe RWEI
Gk# ZZRut RRut
REL NIT 5202
S+ REN NH1

7)

M1 LES 5204
m WUE 5201
m2 KLT 5207
M2 BER 5203

8)

geo2 HOM 3204 A
geo3 LOF 4204 A
gk1 JAS 4204 B
gk2 FRE 5207 B
gk3 JAR 4103 B
geo1 KAS 5207 A

9)

F SHF 520 WB
f SHF 520 WB
ph1 LES 120 WA
ch1 ALE 1104 WA
bio2 ORT 1103 WA

10)

bk1 VER 3105
mu1 PLA 2114

11)

E1 KAS 4101
F SHF 5101
PH2 BER 1201

12)

rev1 FRK 5108
rev2 NIT 5103
rrk FRA 5104
et MUS 4102

13)

D HOR 4101
D2 BNF 4202
M1 LES 1201

14)

ph1 LES 1201
ch1 ALE 1104
bio2 ORT 1106

15)

vtm° BER 5208

16)

BK° ZZWe RWEI
Mu# ZZRut RRut
Wi FUR 4207
G° GRO 3201
Geo# ZZWe RWEI
Gk# ZZRut RRut
REL NIT 5202

17)

D HOR 4101 WA
D2 BNF 4102 WA
d1 KLE 4203 WA
d2 VIT 4107 WA
d3 BON 3201 WA
E1 KAS 4101 WB
E2 FRE 4102 WB
e1 JAS 4203 WB
e2 HDB 4107 WB

18)

PH1 LES 120 WA
PH2 BER 120 WA
Bio ZUN 1103 WB
bio1 ORT 1104 WB
bio3 RIE 1106 WB

19)

S+ REN NH1
s1 WEE RB3
s3 LOF NH2
s2 WAL NH3

20)

M2 BER 5203

21)

g1 MEI 3201
g2 FUR 4207
g3 SHF 4107

22)

E2 FRE 4102
PH1 LES 1201
Bio ZUN 1103

23)

F SHF 5101
f SHF 5101
bk2 LIS 3108

24)

BK° ZZWeil1 RWEI1 WA
Mu# ZZRut2 RRut2 WA
Wi FUR 4207 WA
G° GRO 3201 WA
Geo# ZZWeil2 RWEI2 WA
Gk# ZZRut1 RRut1 WA
REL NIT 5202 WA
M1 LES 5204 WB
m WUE 5201 WB
m2 KLT 5207 WB
S+ REN NH1 WA
M2 BER 5203 WB

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit Schulwoc..
1) HOR, D,  4101 J2 1-7,9-15,..

34-39,42-..
BNF, D2,  4102 J2 1-7,9-15,..

34-39,42-..
KLE, d1,  5203 J2 1-7,9-15,..

34-39,42-..
VIT, d2,  5104 J2 1-7,9-15,..

34-39,42-..
BON, d3,  5204 J2 1-7,9-15,..

34-39,42-..
2) KAS, E1,  5107 J2 1-7,9-15,..

34-39,42-..
FRE, E2,  5203 J2 1-7,9-15,..

34-39,42-..
JAS, e1,  4203 J2 1-7,9-15,..

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit Schulwoc..
34-39,42-..

HDB, e2,  5207 J2 1-7,9-15,..
34-39,42-..

3) ZUN, Bio,  1103 J2 1-7,9-15,..
34-39,42-..

ORT, bio1,  1104 J2 1-7,9-15,..
34-39,42-..

RIE, bio3,  1106 J2 1-7,9-15,..
34-39,42-..

4) LES, PH1,  1201 J2 1-7,9-15,..
34-39,42-..

BER, PH2,  1203 J2 1-7,9-15,..
34-39,42-..

5) LES, inf,  2217 J2 1-7,9-15,..
34-39,42-..

gültig ab 09.09.2024


